
    

BID NO. 3942 REBID – FOUR POST METAL STORAGE SHELVING – DEED BOOKS  
 

                                                                                                             BID TABULATION    Bid Opening:  2:12 P.M. 
                                  Bid Closing:  2:30 P.M. 

 LAUDERDALE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
410 Constitution Avenue, 11th Floor Conference Room 

       Tuesday, June 13, 2023 - 2:00 PM              Project Estimate: $70,000.00 

VENDOR Filing and Storage of 
Mississippi  

 

Business Systems & 
Consultants, Inc. 

Interior Storage Solutions Southern Business Supply 

Signed Forms 

✓ Supplier Data 
✓ Reference 
✓ Addenda 
✓ Affidavit 

✓ Supplier Data 
✓ Reference 
✓ Addenda 
✓ Affidavit 

✓ Supplier Data 
✓ Reference 
✓ Addenda 
✓ Affidavit 

✓ Supplier Data 
✓ Reference 
✓ Addenda 
✓ Affidavit 

 
Manufacturer 
 

 
TENNSCO FOUR POST 

 
DATUM STORAGE 

SOLUTIONS 

 
AURORA 

 
SOUTHWEST SOLUTIONS 

GROUP 

 
Shelving Color/Style 

 
L&T and Easy Rollers 

 
4-Post w/Easy Rollers 

 
4-Post w/Rollers 

 
N/A 

37 - Full Height     

 
Unit Price 

 
$ 1,405.00 

 
$ 1,977.00 

 
$ 2,070.00 

 
$ 2,666.67 

 
Total Price 

 
$51,985.00 

 
$73,149.00 

 
$76,590.00 

 
$98,666.79 

14 - Counter Height  

 
Unit Price 

 
$ 804.00 

 
$ 1,145.00 

 
$ 2,070.00 

 
$ 1,526.67 

 
Total Price 

 
$11,256.00 $16,030.00 

 
$28,840.00 

 
$21,373.38 

 
Installation Charges 

 
$ 8,400.00 

 
$11,496.00 

 
$10,000.00 

 
$ 6,885.00 

 
Delivery Charges 

 
$ 3,900.00 

 
$ 2,750.00 

 
$ 4,000.00 

 
$ 0.00 

 

Bid Grand Total Amt: 
 

$75,541.00 
 

 
$103,425.00 

 

 
$119,430.00 

 

 
$126,925.17 



    

BID NO. 3942 REBID – FOUR POST METAL STORAGE SHELVING – DEED BOOKS  
 

 BID TABULATION 
  

LAUDERDALE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
410 Constitution Avenue, 11th Floor Conference Room 

      Tuesday, June 13, 2023 - 2:00 PM              Project Estimate: $70,000.00 

VENDOR  AADS OFFICE SOLUTIONS 
INT’L LLC. 

 

   

Signed Forms ✓ Supplier Data 
✓ Reference 
✓ Addenda 
✓ Affidavit 

____Supplier Data 
____Reference 
____Addenda 
____Affidavit 

____Supplier Data 
____Reference 
____Addenda 
____Affidavit 

____Supplier Data 
____Reference 
____Addenda 
____Affidavit 

 
Manufacturer 
 

 
DATUM STORAGE SOLUTIONS 

 

  

    ______________________  

 

 

  ______________________  

 

 

 ______________________  

 

 
Shelving Color/Style 

 
Custom 4-Post w/Rollers 

   

  

37 - Full Height     

 
Unit Price 

 
$ 1,549.00 

   
$  

   
$  

    
$  

 
Total Price 

 
$ 57,313.00 

     
$  

  
$  

   
$  

14 - Counter Height   

 
Unit Price 

 
$ 750.00 

     
$  

   
$  

   
$  

 
Total Price 

 
$ 10,500.00 

    
$  

    
$  

   
$  

 
Installation Charges 

 
$ 18,900.00 

    
$  

    
$  

    
$  

 
Delivery Charges 

 
$ 2,400.00 

   
$ 

   
$  

   
$  

 

 
Bid Grand Total Amt: 

 
$ 89,113.00 

 

     
$  

 

    
$  

 

    
$  


